QUICK REFERENCE PHONE LISTING

Air Base Group

Air Force Aid Society

Airman and Family Readiness
Career Counseling
Deployment Readiness
Employment/Resumes
Financial Management
Information & Referral
Personal & Work Life
Relocation Assistance
Transition Assistance

Airman Leadership School

AF Office Special Investigations

Alcohol and Drug Abuse Prevention

& Treatment Program

AMBULANCE

Aero Club

Auto Hobby Shop

Barber Shop

Base Exchange (BX)

Beauty Shop

Bowling Center

Brighton Marine/St. Elizabeth
Health Care

Casualty Representative
After Hours

Child Development Center

Chapel

Civil Engineering HELP Desk

Civilian Pay

Civilian Personnel Office

Client Service Center

Clinic (Medical) Services-ALL

Command Post

Commissary

Commuter Programs

Computer Help Desk (Base)

Credit Union

781-225-1309
781-225-2765
781-225-2765

781-225-2777
781-225-5861

781-225-6392
911

781-225-5849
781-225-6587
781-862-1956
781-862-0580
781-862-4729
781-225-6625

781-863-0102

781-225-2755/2765

781-858-2300
781-225-6128
781-225-5501
781-225-2990
781-225-1287
781-225-1401
781-225-4357
781-225-6789
781-225-6960
781-377-4210
781-225-6913
781-225-4357
781-274-6335

Crime Stop - to report a crime in progress

Customer Service (Military)
Dorm Management
Dry Cleaners

781-225-6920
781-225-1320
781-225-2219
781-274-8581

Eagle Eyes - to report suspicious activity

Education Center

Employee Assistance Program
Environmental Office
Environmental Health/Bio
Equal Opportunity Office
Family Advocacy Officer
Family Camp

Family Child Care Program
Finance

Fire Department (non-emergency)
FIRE REPORTING

781-225-3937
781-225-5942

1-800-222-0364

781-225-6143
781-225-6366
781-225-6397
781-225-6385
781-225-3953
781-225-6128
781-225-1210
781-225-3330
911

Fitness Center
Fitness Assessments
Fourth Cliff Reservations
Local Line
Fraud & Abuse Hotline
Gas Station
Golf Course
Hanscom Conference Center
Hanscom Inn (Lodging)

Health & Wellness Center
Hazardous Waste Disposal
Honor Guard

Household Goods

Housing Management Office
Housing Referral Office

781-225-6630/31

781-225-6634
800-468-9547
781-837-9269
781-225-5533
781-225-3982
781-687-2396
781-225-6165
781-225-4444
888-AFLODGE
781-225-6374
781-225-6153
781-225-6558
781-225-6399
781-225-5640
781-225-5638

or 781-225-5640

Housing - Privatized
Property Management
Property Maintenance

ID Cards, In-Processing

Inspector General

781-861-5062
781-861-1471
781-225-1320
781-225-5529

Installation Personal Readiness (IPR)

JPPSO
Woburn Weigh Station Info
Labor Relations
Legal Office
MA JOINT FORCE HQ
Medical Clinic Services-ALL
Mental Health
Military Clothing Store
Military Family Life Consultant
Adult MFLC
Child and Youth MFLC
Military OneSource
Military Pay

Military Personnel Customer Serv.

Minuteman Commons

Reservations
Mortuary Affairs
Movie Theatre
NAF Accounting
NAF Human Resource Office
National Guard HQ

Security Desk

New Parent Support Program
Optical Shop
Outbound Assignments
Outdoor Recreation
Passports
Pharmacy (Clinic)
Picnic Area Reservations
Post Office
Postal Service Center (General

781-225-5824
781-225-5836
781-225-6398
781-938-9990
781-225-1407
781-225-1410
339-202-3999
781-225-6789
781-225-6392
781-274-9900

781-879-7654
781-879-7655
800-342-9647
781-225-1210
781-225-1320
781-225-6501
781-225-6165
781-225-1450
781-377-7940
781-225-1347
781-225-1460

339-202-3999
781-225-6789
781-274-0718
781-225-1340
781-225-6621
781-225-1344
781-225-6789
781-225-6621
781-225-2630



Delivery, Dorm PO Boxes)
Protocol Office
Public Affairs Director
Media Relations
Hansconian
Community Relations
Security/Policy Review
Photo
Video
Graphics
Readiness Office (CE)
Red Cross Central Office
After Hours AFAS Emergency
Recycling
Retiree Activities Office (RAQO)
Safety Office
Schools
Bedford High School
Hanscom Middle School (4-8)
Hanscom Primary School (K-3)
School Age Program
School Liaison Officer
SECURITY POLICE DESK
EMERGENCY
Separations
Services (Force Support Sqdrn)
Service Station/Car Care Ctr
Sexual Assault Response
Coordinator (SARC) 24/7:
Office:
Shoppette/Class VI
Shuttle Bus
Space ‘A’ Info (Base Ops)
Survivor Benefits
Swimming Pool
Thrift Shop
Tickets & Tours
Transportation Incentive Program
Trash Pickup (Bulk)
Manassas Travel Co./CTO
TRICARE/Health Benefits Advisor

781-225-2543
781-225-1610
781-225-1686
781-225-1687
781-225-1685
781-225-1611
781-225-1683
781-225-6601
781-225-6602
781-225-6604
781-225-6530
617-375-0700
877-272-7337
781-225-6143
781-225-1310
781-225-5584

781-275-1700
781-274-7720
781-274-7721
781-225-6051

781-225-2765/1482

781-225-5000
911
781-225-1465
781-225-1450
781-225-3982

781-225-7272
781-225-6401
781-225-3963
781-225-5830
781-225-5593
781-225-2765
781-225-6638
781-274-8073
781-225-6505
781-225-6913
781-225-2990
855-327-2534
781-225-6198

or 1-877-TRICARE

U.S. Post Office
uso

Veterinary Clinic
Visitors Center
Weather Hotline

WIC
Yankee Flyer (Editor)
Youth Center

781-225-2630
617-720-4949
781-225-2772
781-225-6642
781-225-2653

781-225-COLD

617-575-5330
781-274-8409
781-225-6043

DSN PREFIX FOR 225 numbers: 845
DSN PREFIX FOR 377 numbers: 478

OFF-BASE HELPING AGENCIES:

Bedford Youth & Family Services

Domestic Violence Services
Network (DVSN)

781-275-7727
888-399-6111

Last updated
1/21/2016



